2017 Borough of Freemansburg Community Events

Children’s Egg Hunt

Saturday 4/8/17-1:00pm (Rain Date Sunday 4/9/17)

Municipal Park-Cambria St.

Community Carnival at the Park

Wednesday 5/24/17 & Thursday 5/25/17 (6-9:30pm)
***$20.00 Ride Bracelet Special on Wednesday & Thursday Only***
Friday 5/26/17-(6-9:30pm)

Saturday 5/27/17- (4-9:30pm)

Community Yard Sale

(Will be advertised on various Facebook pages, Fire Co. Sign,
Lighted Billboard on Pembroke Rd., Express Times, Signs throughout the Borough. )
Saturday 6/3/17 & Sunday 6/4/17

8:00am-2:00pm

Fall Festival and Bonfire at the Park

Saturday 10/14/17 (3:00pm)

Trick-or Treat

Friday 10/27/17-(6:00-8:00pm)

Tree Lighting & Kids Christmas Party at the Pavilion

Friday 12/1/17 (6:00pm)

(Please like the Freemansburg Parks and Rec page on Facebook for updates!)



